
Weekly Points by Flight

Week <##> - <CourseName>

Player Gross Hdcp. Net Ranking

SGA Cup 

Points Flight

La Belle, Jeffrey 80 11 69 1 525 A

Wasiel, Robert 83 10 73 2 350 A

Miller, Jake 84 10 74 3 300 A

LaBello, Michail 81 6 75 4 237.5 A

Burns, Don 81 6 75 4 237.5 A

Lupiani, Mike 86 9 77 6 200 A

Salathiel, Ian 82 4 78 7 160 A

Kachmaryk, Dave 88 10 78 7 160 A

Caron, Sean 85 7 78 7 160 A

Parsnip, Chris 84 5 79 10 110 A

Ramos, Marc 87 8 79 10 110 A

Assini, Carl 89 10 79 10 110 A

McClary, Stephen 90 11 79 10 110 A

Shoaf, Alec 88 9 79 10 110 A

Porteous, Alan 91 11 80 15 71.666667 A

Evans, David 91 11 80 15 71.666667 A

Mattice, Timothy 90 10 80 15 71.666667 A

Rohnke, Daniel 92 11 81 18 60 A

Ghysel, Gregg 90 8 82 19 55 A

Lundahl, Gary 92 9 83 20 50 A

Bound, Chuck 90 4 86 21 40 A

McMaster, Tom 97 11 86 21 40 A

Coene, Jim 99 9 90 23 22.5 A

Ritchie, Mike 98 8 90 23 22.5 A

Kayser, Walter 100 8 92 25 15 A

Lucas, Andrew 107 10 97 26 10 A
 

Connelly, Patrick 87 17 70 1 525 B

Wrights, Robert 84 12 72 2 350 B

Lucas, Scott 88 14 74 3 300 B

Robins, Gary 90 15 75 4 250 B

DeMartin, Brett 89 13 76 5 225 B

Riggi, Jamieson 92 15 77 6 170 B

Allen, Kyle 93 16 77 6 170 B

Ockenden, Jim 92 15 77 6 170 B

Kowal, Maxim 93 16 77 6 170 B

Daniel, Greg 89 11 78 10 120 B

Piazza, Paul 91 13 78 10 120 B

Chase, James 91 13 78 10 120 B

Comanzo, Douglas 91 12 79 13 100 B

Stern, Howard 97 17 80 14 90 B

Brady, Timothy 98 17 81 15 80 B

Sulik, Brian 100 17 83 16 70 B

Coleman, Douglas 99 15 84 17 65 B

Krause, Chris 101 16 85 18 45 B

Hartung, Ronald 99 14 85 18 45 B

Cass, Bryan 102 17 85 18 45 B

Micelotta, Anthony 100 15 85 18 45 B

Scheib, Jim 100 15 85 18 45 B

Pacelli, Doug 100 15 85 18 45 B

Mascioletti, Gary 104 16 88 24 20 B

Higgins, Mark 106 17 89 25 15 B

Markham, Roger 125 16 109 26 10 B



Weekly Points by Flight
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Salathiel, Dyllyn DNF 13 B

Dahl, Gary DNF 15 B
 

Woodward, Tim 90 19 71 1 525 C

Carey, Jake 94 19 75 2 325 C

Hoestermann, Anthony 95 20 75 2 325 C

Smith, Matthew 94 18 76 4 250 C

Cebeniak, Peter 97 18 79 5 212.5 C

LeBeau, Armand 98 19 79 5 212.5 C

VanVliet, Benjamin 100 20 80 7 152.5 C

Standish, Greg 101 21 80 7 152.5 C

Neal, Craig 98 18 80 7 152.5 C

McCutchon, Joe 100 20 80 7 152.5 C

Rhein, David 100 19 81 11 120 C

Novak, Gregory 101 19 82 12 100 C

Caramante, Richard 101 19 82 12 100 C

Powell, Bryon 103 21 82 12 100 C

Toper, Ronald 101 18 83 15 75 C

Titton, Glenn 102 19 83 15 75 C

Patterson, Greg 102 18 84 17 60 C

Owens, John 103 19 84 17 60 C

Stevens, Ron 104 20 84 17 60 C

Dwyer, Robert 107 19 88 20 50 C

Devos, Jay 107 18 89 21 40 C

Sharpsteen, Jim 110 21 89 21 40 C

Smith, Erwin 109 19 90 23 20 C

McClure, Dan 109 19 90 23 20 C

Arbore, Gino 110 20 90 23 20 C

Oberst, Mike 113 21 92 26 10 C
 

Daniel, Mackensie 89 25 64 1 525 D

Vierhile, Andy 93 24 69 2 325 D

Robinson, Jeff 98 29 69 2 325 D

Morley, Shari 97 26 71 4 250 D

Mulvaney, Lisa 101 28 73 5 225 D

Davidson, Andrew 99 22 77 6 200 D

Hendrickson, Richard 100 22 78 7 160 D

Orlando, Mark 100 22 78 7 160 D

Libera, Hank 102 24 78 7 160 D

Karch, Scott 114 35 79 10 125 D

Serapilio, Chuck 102 23 79 10 125 D

Murphy, David 107 27 80 12 110 D

Reitz, James 106 25 81 13 95 D

White, Fred 108 27 81 13 95 D

Weinmann, John 106 22 84 15 80 D

Herriman, John 117 32 85 16 70 D

Cohen, Jakko 116 30 86 17 62.5 D

Leonard, Bob 109 23 86 17 62.5 D

Goodwin, Kevin 110 23 87 19 55 D

Best, Thomas 113 24 89 20 47.5 D

Voorhees, Phillip 113 24 89 20 47.5 D

Matrachisia, Jake 115 25 90 22 35 D

Smith, Karen 128 37 91 23 25 D

Kania, Brian 116 22 94 24 17.5 D

Kashtan, Sara 117 23 94 24 17.5 D

Himes, Bradley DNF 26 D
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Average 98.55 81.47

No Shows

Disqualified

Missing Scorecard


